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Fresh food segment increase strongly to US 
US air imports of temperature controlled goods 

per year from 1994 - 2002
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Strong growth of US air imports of salmon
US air imports in 2002 of fresh fish per year
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Chile fish export growth to Miami
US air imports in 2002 of fish 

from Chile per US region per year

0.000

10,000.000

20,000.000

30,000.000

40,000.000

50,000.000

60,000.000

70,000.000

80,000.000

1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002

Air Weight, metric tons (Kgs x 1000)

[All years] [All USA origin/destination regions] [All USA gateway regions] [Imports INTO the U.S.A.] [Chile] [All commodities] [- - 
Fish, Fresh] 

Legend
Atlantic Southeast
Other



YDL Management Consultants
www.ydl.nl

Asparagus on the rise, tomato imports down
US air imports in from 1994-2002 
by other vegetable type per year
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Peru exports of Asparagus to US have 
grown strongly from 1998

South American asparagus imports per country 
per year from 1994 - 2002
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NYC air import of tomatoes has fallen by 
more than 50% in last 4 years

US air imports of tomatoes from The Netherlands 
per US region from 1994 - 2002
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Chrysanthemums and Carnation exports 
from Colombia show downward trend 

US air imports of fresh cut flowers 
from Colombia from 1994 - 2002

0.000

5,000.000

10,000.000

15,000.000

20,000.000

25,000.000

30,000.000

35,000.000

40,000.000

1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002

Air Weight, metric tons (Kgs x 1000)

[All years] [All USA origin/destination regions] [All USA gateway regions] [Imports INTO the U.S.A.] [Colombia] [All commodities] 
[- - Fresh Cut Flowers] 

Legend
- - - Roses, Flowers, Fresh Cut
- - - Carnations, Flowers, Fresh Cut
- - - Chrysanthemum, Flowers, Fresh Cut
- - - Orchids, Flowers, Fresh Cut
- - - Flowers, Fresh Cut, not further detailed


	US air imports of perishable goodsAnnual profile

